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
March 1, 2013 at 5:00 pm
Election Day will be
Saturday, May 11, 2013.
Requirements for filing are
that you have lived in the
state for one year and six
months in the district prior to
filing, be at least 18 years of
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Deflooding &
Carpet Cleaning
N

T

24 hr. Emergency

Water Damage Service
——
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fences, $1,100/ac

Farm & Ranch,
Commercial, & Residential
Real Estate
Texas General
Certified Appraiser

Jerrod Pitcock, Broker
www.pitcockproperties.com ¢ (325) 650-4079

2528 ac Runnels/Nolan ( (uder Contract k $1,050/ac

955 ac North of Robert Lee near Sanco, good water and some new

1800 ac Coke County, Live Spring, Good Wells, Minerals Avail. $1,275/ac
4 Sections in Reagan Co., Hwy Frontage, Good Underground Water $695/ac.
1100 ac Runnels Co Mineral available $1,250/ac

53.7 ac on Rough Creek Great Hunting $1,450/ac

3 BR/2BA Home on 3 Acres Sanco Road $114,900

Coke County Ranch & Recreational Land

316.5 acres * 43 acres *

0 320 acres ¢ 140 acres
%% Runnels County * 794.5 acres river front property

fL New Listings!
Y. 2 BR, 2 BA, Brick Home with separate office and storage building
$% 2 BR, 1 BA, Frame House, Carport, Storage Building
3% Brick House on 3 acres
" Brick House on 2.6 acres

. FORMORE DETAILS, CONTACT JOEASH.

age, and a registered voter at
time of election.

Bronte ISD has two places
for full three year terms. The
terms of Shane Kelton and
Kay Styles are expiring.

23-2tc
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF COKE

ORDER PROHIBITING

CERTAIN FIREWORKS

IN UNINCORPORATED

AREAS OF COKE
COUNTY, TEXAS

WHEREAS, the Texas
Forest Service has
determined that drought
conditions exist in Coke
County; and

WHEREAS, on the 10th
day of December 2012, the
Commissioners Court of
Coke County has determined
that the normal danger of fire
in the unincorporated areas
of Coke County is greatly
enhanced by the extremely
dry conditions now existing;

NOW, THEREFORE, the
Commissioners Court of
Coke County adopts this
Order prohibiting the sale or
use of restricted fireworks in
the unincorporated areas of
Coke County.

A. No person may sell,

BEAUTIFUL BRICK 3
Bedroom 2 Bath Home!!!
Fireplace and French doors in
Living Area!!! Large Den or
Game Room!!! Privacy Fence

and covered Patio in Backyard!!!
Carport with Storage!!! Approx.
3 lots $162,900!!!

NEAR SCHOOL! Circle Drive
leads up to this Beautiful Stone
Home! 3 Bedrooms 2 Baths
Rustic Beams and Fireplace in
Living Area! Game room or 4th
Bedroom! Covered Patio and
Carport with Storage! 149,900!!!

1 Becky Clendennen

4 Owner/Broke
Ml iehi,

Office 653-4535

www.conchorealty.com

@ Concho Realty

¢ 215 acres * 201.5 acres
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detonate, ignite, or in any way
use fireworks classified under
49 C.F.R. part. 173.100(r)(2)
(10-1-86 edition), as
“skyrockets with sticks” and
“missiles with fins” in any
portion of the unincorporated
area of Coke County.

B.  This Order does not prohibit:

1. common fireworks,
small in size classified as
Class C explosives;

2. large fireworks devices
designed primarily to produce
visible or audible effects by
combustion, deflagration, or
detonation and classified as
Class B explosive by the U.S.
Dept. of Trans. [TEX. OCC.

CODE, Chapter 2154].
C. A person commits an
offense

if the person

301 W. 11th Street
Robert Lee
4BR/2 Master Suites/3BA

Well laid out home with good
flow and open areas! Lots of
room inside with plenty of closets
and 2 pantries! Close to school.

Call Remax Advantage,
Sherry Coats (325) 365-3435.

SOUTHLAND TERRACE
ADDITION! 3 Bedroom 2 Bath ¢

Brick Home! French Doors lead %
from Dining Room to Covered
Patio!  Metal Roof!  Shop
Building with Covered Carport!

WONDERFUL METAL *
30’x50° WORKSHOP with large &
roll up door! Perfect for Business,
Motor Home or Cars!!! 3
Bedroom 2 Bath Home with
Hardwood floors and Sunroom! §
99,900!!!

IE B s,

Home 453-4748
Cell 650-9729
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